
 

 

 
FOR DETAILS CONTACT 

Dava Santos  davapray@aol.com 626-841-1207 
OR Avie Esakov avie@ihtours.com IHTours 1877-
999-8868 Ext. 424  
Ref: Pastor Rolo & Dava Santos ~ Israel & 
Jordan tour, June 9 – 21, 2020 
 

PAYMENTS 

Must be made & mailed to International Heritage Tours.  

✓ A deposit of $500 per person is required as 
soon as possible to secure a spot (refundable up 
to 90 days before departure, March 7 2020, less $150 
administration fee).   

✓ Deposit is entirely non-refundable 90 days prior to 
departure, March 7, 2020. 

✓ Full NON-REFUNDABLE balance must be paid 
no later than April 8, 2020 (60 days before departure). 
 

You can make bi-weekly or monthly postdated 
payments up until April 8, 2020  

 
DOCUMENTATION 

Please ensure that you are in possession of a USA 
Passport valid for at least 6 months after your arrival in 
Israel.  If you have a passport from another country, it is your 
responsibility to inquire at the Israeli Consulate if a Visa is 
required. Entry at destination may be denied despite 
presenting the required documents.  
 
 

RESPONSIBILITY 

International Heritage Tours acts only as an agent for the 
various companies, owners or contractors providing the 
means of transportation, accommodation and other services 
pertaining to the trip.  All exchange orders, coupons and 
tickets are subject to the terms and conditions under which 
such means of transportation, accommodation and other 
services are offered or provided.  The issuance and 
acceptance of such tickets shall be deemed as consent to 
the future conditions.  International Heritage Tours shall not 
be in any way liable for injury, damage, loss, accident, delay 
or any irregularity in any vehicle or through the act or default 
of any company or person engaged in conveying the 
passengers or any hotel proprietor, personnel or servant of 
any other person, resulting loss or additional expenses due 
to delay or changes in connection herewith.  International 
Heritage Tours cannot accept the responsibility for changes 
in transportation schedule or other causes.    Each exchange 
order, coupon, or ticket is to be regarded as one contracted 
by or on behalf of the particular company or person named 
on it. The right is reserved to accept or reject any person as 
a member of any tour, or to change or withdraw the tour as 
circumstances demand. 

 
 

 

TOUR PRICE: $4,579 per person. Includes: $589 airline tax 
& fuel surcharge (subject to change) & basic gratuity for 
Guide, Driver & hotel staff. Based on: a minimum of 35 
participants per bus; 2 people sharing a twin room and flying 
nonstop on EL AL, LA – Tel Aviv (return)  

FLY ON DIRECT EL AL FLIGHTS FROM / TO 
A) BOSTON A REDUCTION OF $420 APPLIES 
B) NEWARK A REDUCTION OF $360 APPLIES  

MARK THE CITY ON YOUR APPLICATION PLEASE 
 

For single/private room add  $889 $ _____   
Total     $ _____ 

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US$ 
 

SPACE IS LIMITED  

NO SPOT WILL BE RESERVED WITHOUT A DEPOSIT 

**APPLY NOW TO SECURE PARTICIPATION** 

 

PRICE INCLUDES 
✓ Flights as listed 
✓ Airport taxes & fuel surcharge $589 (subject to 

change) 
✓ Meeting/assistance at the airport (Israel) 
✓ Transfers to/from the airport (Israel) 
✓ All hotels (10 Nights) with breakfast & dinner daily 

▪ 1 night – Leonardo Beach hotel Tel Aviv 
▪ 3 nights – Lake House hotel Tiberias 
▪ 1 night – Old Village or Guest House hotel Petra 
▪ 1 night – Sun City Tent Camp Wadi Rum 
▪ 4 nights – Leonardo hotel Jerusalem   

✓ Porterage at airport and hotels 
✓ 10 days touring in luxury Air-conditioned coach 
✓ Entrance fees to all sites listed on the itinerary 
✓ English speaking licensed tour guide throughout 
✓ Basic gratuity covering Driver, Guide and Hotel Staff 

(a customary collection will be taken for the Guide & the 
Driver) 

✓ Exit tax Israel & Jordan $45 per person (subject to 
change) / Visa to Jordan no cost (2 nights in Jordan)  

✓ Assisted horse ride, camel ride & jeep tour in Jordan 
✓ Hotel taxes and service charges 
✓ Personal travel information kit 

 

EXCLUDED 
o Single room Supplement $889 
o Wadi Rum, upgrade to a Martian dome. Cost $85 

per person (2 people sharing) single supplement 
$190. Mark yes to the upgrade on the Application 

o Lunches, items of a personal nature, extras as taken  
o A customary collection for the Israeli Guide & Driver 
o Travel Insurance is highly recommended.  

Contact Dava Santos davapray@aol.com or 626-
841-1207 for policy details & premiums. Please 
do not travel without travel insurance. 

TICO REGISTRATION #4274452 

 

mailto:davapray@aol.com
mailto:avie@ihtours.com
mailto:davapray@aol.com

